Protistor® size 120 gR
750VDC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFSA12GD0-04-1018-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 2
M
E
R
S

breaking
capacity DC
Max. I²t @900V,
L/R=40ms,
IP=50In
Max. I²t @900V,
L/R=40ms,
IP=10In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Weight
D120GC75V50EF Y084776 750 V 50 A 0.665 kA²s 100 kA 8.5 kA²s 42.5 kA²s 8.1 W 4.4 W 0.72 kg
D120GC75V63EF R085207 750 V 63 A 1.175 kA²s 100 kA 15 kA²s 75.5 kA²s 10.4 W 5.7 W 0.72 kg
D120GC75V80EF Q085206 750 V 80 A 1.875 kA²s 100 kA 24.5 kA²s 125 kA²s 13.4 W 7.3 W 0.72 kg
D120GC75V100EF P085205 750 V 100 A 3.01 kA²s 100 kA 40 kA²s 200 kA²s 16.7 W 9.1 W 0.72 kg
D120GC75V125EF R086242 750 V 125 A 4.685 kA²s 100 kA 62.5 kA²s 315 kA²s 21 W 11.5 W 0.72 kg
D120GC75V160EF N085204 750 V 160 A 7.49 kA²s 100 kA 100 kA²s 485 kA²s 27 W 15 W 0.72 kg
Size 120 gR 750VDC type TTF, threads terminals with striker
Catalog
number
Item

Max. I²t
@900V,
L/R=40ms,
IP=50In
Max. I²t
@900V,
L/R=40ms,
IP=10In
Power
dissipation
at In
Power
dissipation
at 0.8 In
Weight
D120GC75V50TF B220824 750 V 50 A 0.665 kA²s 100 kA 8.5 kA²s 42.5 kA²s 8.1 W 4.4 W 0.65 kg
D120GC75V63TF Q082400 750 V 63 A 1.175 kA²s 100 kA 15 kA²s 75.5 kA²s 10.4 W 5.7 W 0.65 kg
D120GC75V80TF Z090435 750 V 80 A 1.875 kA²s 100 kA 24.5 kA²s 125 kA²s 13.4 W 7.3 W 0.65 kg
D120GC75V100TF R082401 750 V 100 A 3.01 kA²s 100 kA 40 kA²s 200 kA²s 16.7 W 9.1 W 0.65 kg
D120GC75V125TF P085251 750 V 125 A 4.685 kA²s 100 kA 62.5 kA²s 315 kA²s 21 W 11.5 W 0.65 kg
D120GC75V160TF R085253 750 V 160 A 7.49 kA²s 100 kA 100 kA²s 485 kA²s 27 W 15 W 0.65 kg
D120GC75V50TF
Protistor® size 121 gR
750VDC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFSA12GD1-04-1018-EN

breaking
capacity DC
Max. I²t @900V,
L/R=40ms,
IP=50In
Max. I²t @900V,
L/R=40ms,
IP=10In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Weight
D121GC75V200EF A086710 750 V 200 A 11.85 kA²s 100 kA 150 kA²s 755 kA²s 37.5 W 20.5 W 1.02 kg
D121GC75V250EF M085203 750 V 250 A 18.05 kA²s 100 kA 250 kA²s 1250 kA²s 46.7 W 25.5 W 1.02 kg
D121GC75V250EF
Size 121 gR 750VDC type TTF, threads terminals with striker
Catalog
number

Max. I²t
@900V,
L/R=40ms,
IP=50In
Max. I²t
@900V,
L/R=40ms,
IP=10In
Power
dissipation
at In
Power
dissipation
at 0.8 In
Weight
D121GC75V200TF N085250 750 V 200 A 11.85 kA²s 100 kA 150 kA²s 755 kA²s 37.5 W 20.5 W 0.88 kg
D121GC75V250TF Q085252 750 V 250 A 18.05 kA²s 100 kA 250 kA²s 1250 kA²s 46.7 W 25.5 W 0.88 kg
D121GC75V200TF
Protistor DC fusesProtistor DC fuses
SCDC52
DC Square-body Fuses